
435 Hamilton Street
Allentown, Pa. 18101Allentown

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 115-5380 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:10/11/2022 City Council

On agenda: Final action:10/19/2022 10/19/2022

Enactment date: 30515Enactment #:

Title: R156
Authorization for change order for a contract previously awarded with BL Companies in the amount of
$17,080 for additional design and preparation work for the Valania Park Project; the original contract
was for $119,450, the new total would be $136,530.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. R156 Change Order, 2. Resolution #30515

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council10/19/2022 1 Pass

Allentown Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

